
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Eastburn 1-A

Start 7-17-15

1 soil 1 Finish 7-21-15
7 clay/rock 8

12 lime 20
44 shale 64
14 lime 78
27 shale 105
57 lime 162
8 shale 170         set 20’ of  7”
17 lime 187    ran 661.3’ of 2 ⅞ 
6 shale 193      cemented to surface
19 lime 212              66 sxs total 

184 shale 396
17 lime 413
56 shale 469
34 lime 503
31 shale 534
14 lime 548
14 shale 562
6 lime 568
9 shale 577

10 lime 587
41 shale 628
4 oil sand 632 good show
4 limey sand 636
31 shale 667 T.D.


